UNOFFICIAL COPY

	13233 3073
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	Doc#: 1323310073 Fee: \$40.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
Corporation Service Company 1-866-484-2382	Date: 08/21/2013 04:11 PM Pg: 1 of 2
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	1
79035849 - 378380	
Corporation Service Company	
801 Adlai Stevenson Prive	
Springfield, IL 627% Filed In: Illinois	
(Cook)	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F' E N JMBER	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
0328939209 10/16/2003	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finan and Statement identified above is terminated visitement.	with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial)* Provide name of Ar sign to in item 7a or 7b, and address or For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in usate affected collateral in item 8.	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen (Identified above with respect continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these two boxes:	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CHANGE name and/or a item 6a c. 6b; argum 7	ddress: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pro-ide only	one name (6a or 6b)
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON	
REVELIS VASILIOS	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide o	nly one name (a or 7h) in want full name do not part madify or abbanish
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ning some ratio (78 to 18) the Classic Countries to thou orinit, incoming, or appreviate any part of the Deptor's name)
OR	
76 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	4/
INDIVIDUAL STITIST FERGUNAL NAME	· S
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL COTCE COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THE AMERICA	
. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Pro- If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here [7] and provide name of authorizing	ivide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) Debtor
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMETCF National Bank	
R 95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME LEIRET DEDECANA	
90. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL	NAME ADDITIONAL NAME (CMARTIN (C)

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

SUFFIX

79035849

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Debtor: VASILIOS REVELIS - 2961

1323310073 Page: 2 of 2

JNOFFICIAL COP

FINANCING STATEMENT (Real Estate) DATED AS OF OCTOBER 1, 1998 EXHIBIT B

DATED SEPTEMBER 2, 1988 AND KNOWN AS TRUST #106387-08, AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK & TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO VASILIOS KANELOPOULOS, VASILIOS REVELIS. AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT BETWEEN

TCF NATIONAL BANK ILLINOIS

AND 1017-1031 W WILSON BUILDING PARTNERSHIP

Legal Description

LOTS 74, 75 AND 76 IN THE WILLIAM DEERING SURRENDEN SUBDIVISION L.CL.Y THE SOUTH 65 FEET THEREOF IN THE WEST ½ OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. *C004

Commonly known as: 1017-31 West Wilson Ave., Chic 40. Tilinois 60640
P.I.N.: 14-17-219-014-0000